
Regionale MD
Mailly-Champagne 27.6.2021

Comité Marne de CO

Regine MOUCHETTE
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Circuit : Violet Court
Distance : 2250m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 1:25:39 (38'04"/km)

14/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Agnès SEGONDY 0:44:19
2. Victoire LEMERCIER 0:46:17
3. Maud PLENER 0:49:19

1. 56 00:07:46 151m 51'26"/km
2. 49 00:13:34 00:21:20 190m 71'24"/km
3. 53 00:12:11 00:33:31 125m 97'28"/km
4. 50 00:13:09 00:46:40 246m 53'27"/km
5. 71 00:08:01 00:54:41 246m 32'35"/km
6. 60 00:06:05 01:00:46 227m 26'48"/km
7. 72 00:07:01 01:07:47 261m 26'53"/km
8. 75 00:02:13 01:10:00 121m 18'19"/km
9. 80 00:02:56 01:12:56 140m 20'57"/km

10. 74 00:06:52 01:19:48 80m 85'50"/km
11. 100 00:04:49 01:24:37 210m 22'56"/km
12. 999 00:01:02 01:25:39 146m 7'05"/km
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